Arsen
prıce lıst
-2015-
9001:2008
ISOQ
UA
LI
TY M

OHSAS
CERTIFI
ED
 HE
ALT
H & SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
LISTED
USC ULR
Fire Sprinkler Hoses
With Braiding DN20 - DN25
FIRE SPRINKLER HOSES
Product Code L (mm) Price
Euro/Pcs.
Price
Usd/Pcs.
A-SP500-20 500 16.1 20.1
A-SP600-20 600 17.0 21.2
A-SP700-20 700 17.9 22.3
A-SP900-20 900 19.7 24.6
A-SP1000-20 1000 21.5 26.8
A-SP1200-20 1200 23.3 29.0
A-SP1500-20 1500 26.2 32.6
A-SP1800-20 1800 29.0 36.2
Prices are determined according to FOB/FCA delivery type.
Hose:
AISI 316L
Stainless Steel
Conn. Adapter:
St37 Carbon Steel
(Zinc Coated)
Fittings:
St37 Carbon Steel
(CrNi Coated)
Braid:
AISI 316L
Stainless Steel
Approved Test
Pressure:
20 Bar
DN25
DN20
Product Code L (mm) Price
Euro/Pcs.
Price
Usd/Pcs.
A-SP500-25 500 18.6 23.2
A-SP600-25 600 20.1 25.0
A-SP700-25 700 21.5 26.8
A-SP900-25 900 24.4 30.4
A-SP1000-25 1000 25.8 32.1
A-SP1200-25 1200 28.7 35.7
A-SP1500-25 1500 33.0 41.1
A-SP1800-25 1800 37.3 46.4
Arsen®
A
R
S

Stainless Steel
Conn. Adapter:
St37 Carbon Steel
(Zinc Coated)
Fittings:
St37 Carbon Steel
(CrNi Coated)
Approved Test
Pressure:
16 Bar
DN25
DN20 Product Code L (mm) Price
Euro/Pcs.
Price
Usd/Pcs.
A-USP500-20 500 15.4 19.2
A-USP600-20 600 16.1 20.1
A-USP700-20 700 16.8 21.0
A-USP900-20 900 18.3 22.8
A-USP1000-20 1000 19.0 23.7
A-USP1200-20 1200 20.4 25.4
A-USP1500-20 1500 22.6 28.1
A-USP1800-20 1800 24.7 30.8
Product Code L (mm) Price
Euro/Pcs.
Price
Usd/Pcs.
A-USP500-25 500 17.7 22.1
A-USP600-25 600 18.6 23.2
A-USP700-25 700 19.5 24.3
A-USP900-25 900 21.3 26.6
A-USP1000-25 1000 22.2 27.7
A-USP1200-25 1200 24.0 29.9
A-USP1500-25 1500 26.7 33.3
A-USP1800-25 1800 29.4 36.6
Arsen®
A
R
S